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at NCAA Outdoor Championships

Thursday, May 23, 2024

at NCAA Outdoor Championships, Coastal Carolina

Thursday, May 23, 2024

at NCAA Outdoor Championships

Friday, May 24, 2024

at NCAA Outdoor Championships, Coastal Carolina

Friday, May 24, 2024

at NCAA Outdoor Championships

Saturday, May 25, 2024

at NCAA Outdoor Championships, Coastal Carolina

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Alumni Reunion and Hall of Fame Induction

Friday, June 7, 2024

2024 Pioneer Drive Golf Tournament

Friday, June 14, 2024

Sleep In Heavenly Peace

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Buffalo Harbor Cruise

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Development Fund Board Meetings

Friday, August 16, 2024

Alfred St., Rochester Inst.

Tuesday, August 20, 2024
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WOW Student Employment Job Fair

Friday, August 23, 2024

Brockport, Alfred St.

Saturday, August 24, 2024

at Fisher-Rodenbeck Invite

Friday, August 30, 2024

at Fisher-Rodenbeck Invite

Friday, August 30, 2024

Alfred St., Elmira

Friday, August 30, 2024

Alfred St., Rosemont

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Smith, Alfred St.

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Alfred St., Canton

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Alfred St., Valley Forge

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Alfred St., Gallaudet

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Chatham, Alfred St.

Sunday, September 1, 2024
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Alfred St., Allegheny

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Alfred St., SUNY Delhi

Friday, September 6, 2024

Alfred St., SUNY Cobleskill

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Anderson (Ind.), Alfred St.

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Ithaca, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Muhlenberg, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Alfred St., Keuka

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Alfred, Alfred St.

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Houghton, Alfred St.

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Delta Chi Omega and Kappa Sigma Epsilon 70th Reunion

Friday, September 13, 2024

Canton, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 14, 2024
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Clarkson, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Rochester (N.Y.), Alfred St.

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Alfred St., Elmira

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Geneseo, Alfred St.

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Alfred St., SUNY Cobleskill

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Allegheny, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 21, 2024

at Yellow Jacket Invite

Saturday, September 21, 2024

at Yellow Jacket Invite

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Alfred St., Hartwick

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Alfred St., MIT

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Alfred St., Oneonta

Saturday, September 21, 2024
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Alfred St., Penn College

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Alfred St., Buffalo St.

Saturday, September 28, 2024

at Harry F. Anderson Invite

Saturday, September 28, 2024

at Harry F. Anderson Invite

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Mt. Aloysius, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Mt. Aloysius, Alfred St.

Saturday, September 28, 2024

SUNY Delhi, Alfred St.

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Lycoming, Alfred St.

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Alfred St., Pitt.-Bradford

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Pitt.-Bradford, Alfred St.

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Hilbert, Alfred St.

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Page 5/10

Updated 05/20/2024


http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/msoc/2024-25/schedule#yz62y4p9vfmxy26b
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/fball/2024-25/schedule#tzorm5i3vp3pe5dx
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/mxc/2024-25/schedule#fzdv7f6wdlt6xtii
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wxc/2024-25/schedule#hvlxoakhka9ujakw
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/msoc/2024-25/schedule#zgd0pewpotnn0vmk
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wsoc/2024-25/schedule#8t03rmke6e2e3qy8
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wvball/2024-25/schedule#jsglu2p2y8u2uzpo
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wvball/2024-25/schedule#sjgpxlwzub6p9dbr
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wsoc/2024-25/schedule#rshxnkoi4jelc2rf
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/msoc/2024-25/schedule#2yy1zyd0j6zzu5fx
http://alfredstateathletics.com/sports/wvball/2024-25/schedule#6sac1j6cbt5fbcot

O 00 0O0O0O0O0O0OO

Alfred St., RIT

Friday, October 4, 2024

Alfred St., Penn St.-Altoona

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Alfred St., Penn St.-Altoona

Saturday, October 5, 2024

at NCAA Pre-Nationals

Saturday, October 5, 2024

at NCAA Pre-Nationals

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Apprentice, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Alfred St., Hilbert

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Hilbert, Alfred St.

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Alfred St., Hilbert

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Carlow, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Alfred St., Curry

Saturday, October 12, 2024
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Carlow, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Alfred St., Carlow

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Penn St.-Behrend, Alfred St.

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Penn St.-Behrend, Alfred St.

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Penn St.-Behrend, Alfred St.

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Alfred St., La Roche

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Alfred St., La Roche

Saturday, October 19, 2024

at Mike Woods Invitational

Saturday, October 19, 2024

at Mike Woods Invitational

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Dean, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 19, 2024

La Roche, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 19, 2024
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Alfred St., Wells

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Wells, Alfred St.

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Alfred St., Anna Maria

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Pitt.-Greensburg, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Open House 8:30 AM

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Alfred St., Pitt.-Greensburg

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Alfred St., Pitt.-Greensburg

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Pitt.-Greensburg, Alfred St.

Saturday, October 26, 2024

AMCC First Round, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 2, 2024

AMCC First Round, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 2, 2024

at AMCC Championships

Saturday, November 2, 2024
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at AMCC Championships

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Gallaudet, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Penn St.-Altoona, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Alfred St., Pitt.-Bradford

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

AMCC Semi Finals, Alfred St.

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

AMCC Semi Finals, Alfred St.

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

AMCC Finals, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 9, 2024

AMCC Finals, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 9, 2024

Alfred St., Mt. Aloysius

Saturday, November 9, 2024

Open House 8:30 AM

Sunday, November 10, 2024

at NCAA Atlantic Regionals

Saturday, November 16, 2024
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at NCAA Atlantic Regionals

Saturday, November 16, 2024

ECFC Championship, Alfred St.

Saturday, November 16, 2024

at NCAA Championships

Saturday, November 23, 2024

at NCAA Championships

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Commencement 1:00 PM

Saturday, May 10, 2025
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